
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

SAN MIGUEL COUNTY

School Districts

Dolores

Telluride

Norwood/Redvale

District Number
and Name

892

2830

2841

 $3,070,310 

 $491,384,840 

 $82,166,520 

Assessed Valuation

 19.507 

 7.181 

 6.655 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 9.560 

 5.671 

 5.500 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.099 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.197 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.030 

 0.038 

 0.000 

 29.097 

 14.186 

 12.155 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $59,893 

 $3,528,635 

 $546,818 

 $89,337

 $6,970,785

 $998,734

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $92 

 $18,673 

 $0 

 $0 

 $540,032 

 $0 

 $0 

 $96,803 

 $0 

 $29,352 

 $2,786,643 

 $451,916 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Retirement

 $576,621,670 

 $576,621,670 

 $576,621,670 

 $576,621,670 

 7.641 

 1.922 

 0.157 

 0.400 

 $4,405,966 

 $1,108,267 

 $90,530 

 $230,649 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 7.641 

 1.922 

 0.157 

 0.400 

 $4,405,966

 $1,108,267

 $90,530

 $230,649

 $576,621,670  10.120 

 0.000 

 $5,835,411 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 10.120  $5,835,411

Cities and Towns

Norwood

Ophir

 $3,939,950 

 $2,951,490 

 15.129 

 9.265 

 $59,608 

 $27,346 

<0.258>

 0.000 

<$1,017>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.900 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $8,559 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 14.871 

 12.165 

 $58,591 

 $35,905 

^

^

^

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

~

~

Total

Total  $576,621,670 XXX

XXX

 $4,135,345 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $3,267,911 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $540,032 

 $96,803 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $18,765 

XXX  $8,058,856 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Telluride

Sawpit

Mountain Village

 $134,774,210 

 $399,220 

 $206,128,480 

 2.268 

 0.000 

 3.110 

 $305,668 

 $0 

 $641,060 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 7.734 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $1,042,344 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.330 

 0.000 

 0.333 

 0.033 

 0.000 

 0.002 

 $44,475 

 $0 

 $68,641 

 $4,448 

 $0 

 $412 

 10.365 

 0.000 

 3.445 

 $1,396,935 

 $0 

 $710,113 

Metropolitan Districts

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Mountain Village
Metropolitan District

Wilson Mesa At Telluride
Metro. District

Egnar Slickrock Fire
Protection District

Norwood Fire Protection
District

Telluride Fire Protection
District

 $206,128,480 

 $5,849,900 

 $3,070,310 

 $10,758,470 

 $491,384,840 

 10.000 

 22.135 

 8.000 

 5.898 

 2.315 

 $2,061,285 

 $129,488 

 $24,562 

 $63,453 

 $1,137,556 

 0.000 

<3.088>

 0.000 

<0.424>

 0.000 

 $0 

<$18,064>

 $0 

<$4,562>

 $0 

 4.110 

 5.828 

 4.258 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.804 

 $847,188 

 $1,201,317 

 $877,695 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $395,073 

12/1997

8/1998

9/2002

6/1/04

20

21

10

20

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.014 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2,886 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 24.210 

 19.047 

 8.000 

 5.474 

 3.119 

 $4,990,371 

 $111,423 

 $24,562 

 $58,892 

 $1,532,629 

Total  $348,193,350 XXX

XXX

 $1,033,681 

<$1,017>

XXX

XXX

 $1,042,344 

 $8,559 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $113,116 

 $4,860 

XXX  $2,201,543 

Total  $211,978,380 XXX

XXX

 $2,190,772 

<$18,064>

XXX

XXX

 $2,926,200 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $2,886 

XXX  $5,101,794 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

SAN MIGUEL COUNTY

Fire Protection Districts

Library Districts

Other

District R2J Public Library
No. 2

San Miguel County Public
Lib. Dist. #1

Lone Tree Cemetery District
1

Norwood Sanitation District

San Miguel County Rec.
District #1

San Miguel Cty. Solid Waste
Disp. Dist.

San Miguel Water
Conservancy District

Southwestern Water
Conservation District

Telluride Hospital District

 $82,166,520 

 $491,384,840 

 $408,345,750 

 $3,697,000 

 $147,126,950 

 $228,615,260 

 $78,279,720 

 $576,621,670 

 $491,384,840 

 0.909 

 2.800 

 0.079 

 2.643 

 0.000 

 0.221 

 0.088 

 0.411 

 1.000 

 $74,689 

 $1,375,878 

 $32,259 

 $9,771 

 $0 

 $50,524 

 $6,889 

 $236,992 

 $491,385 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.112>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.157>

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$414>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$90,530>

 $0 

 0.000 

 1.393 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.372 

 $0 

 $684,499 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $182,795 12/12/97 10

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.281 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $629,464 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.909 

 4.193 

 0.079 

 2.531 

 0.000 

 0.221 

 0.088 

 0.254 

 2.653 

 $74,689 

 $2,060,377 

 $32,259 

 $9,357 

 $0 

 $50,524 

 $6,889 

 $146,462 

 $1,303,644 

Total

Total

Total

 $505,213,620 

 $573,551,360 

 $1,934,071,190 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $1,225,572 

 $1,450,567 

 $827,819 

<$4,562>

 $0 

<$90,944>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $395,073 

 $684,499 

 $182,795 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $629,464 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $1,616,084 

 $2,135,066 

 $1,549,135 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Total Local Impv & Svc  $3,224,814,550 XXX

XXX

 $5,694,731 

<$113,570>

XXX

XXX

 $4,188,568 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $2,886 

 $629,464 XXX  $10,402,078 

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $576,621,670 

 $576,621,670 

 $348,193,350 

 $3,224,814,550 

 $4,135,345 

 $5,835,411 

 $1,033,681 

 $5,694,731 

 $3,267,911 

 $0 

 $1,042,344 

 $4,188,568 

 $18,765 

 $0 

 $117,976 

 $632,350 

 $8,058,856 

 $5,835,411 

 $2,201,543 

 $10,402,078 

         $540,032 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$1,017>

<$113,570>

 $0 

 $0 

 $8,559 

 $0 

          $96,803 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $4,135,345 

 $12,563,822 

 $0 

<$114,586>

 $3,267,911 

 $5,230,911 

 $0 

 $8,559 

         $540,032 

///////

          $96,803 

///////

 $18,765 

 $769,091 

 $8,058,856 

 $18,439,033 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $576,621,670  $16,699,168 

<$114,586>

 $8,498,823 

 $8,559 

 $540,032 

 $96,803 

 $769,091  $26,497,889 

*See detail for specific fund type and name

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue


